
Judge's Signatures

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A
Meet Results
Jul 3-5, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 7/4/2014 9:39 PM

Women / C / Champ gr1 
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis McKnight505
Lakewood Family YMCA

9.600 9.375 9.4008.775 37.150
1 2 5 1 1 

1 

Hannah Hamlin267
Lakewood Family YMCA

9.025 9.300 9.3009.000 36.625
7 4 3T 2 2 

2 

Kyrie Lowe1144
Hollywood YMCA

8.850 9.350 9.0509.000 36.250
11T 3 3T 5T 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Ganrude233
Lacrosse Area Family

9.000 9.225 8.8008.700 35.725
8T 5 6 13 4 

4 

Breanna Couts311
Mel Korum Family Y

9.175 9.525 9.0507.650 35.400
4 1 22 5T 5 

5 

Emily Beck416
Lakewood Family YMCA

9.125 8.650 9.1258.050 34.950
5 9 16T 4 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Maroney310
Madison Area YMCA

9.375 8.850 8.3508.250 34.825
2 8 12 20 7 

7 

Samantha Simon459
Metro Washington

9.200 7.525 9.0009.075 34.800
3 18 2 7T 8 

8 

Elise Haukenes543
Metro Washington

8.775 8.350 9.2508.325 34.700
14 12T 11 3 9 

9 

Mallory Girvin457
Madison Area YMCA

8.825 8.900 8.7008.025 34.450
13 7 18 14T 10 

10 

Hayley Watters285
YMCA of Brandywine

9.050 8.550 8.6008.200 34.400
6 11 14 16T 11 

11 

Chloe Asper828
Hanover Area YMCA

8.875 7.225 8.9509.300 34.350
10 21 1 11 12T

12T

Carolyn Duran340
Phoenixville YMCA

9.000 9.000 8.8507.500 34.350
8T 6 24 12 12T

12T

Maya Chalker513
Madison Area YMCA

8.850 8.625 8.0508.475 34.000
11T 10 7T 23T 14 

14 

Libby Breider584
Greater Green Bay Y

8.750 8.325 8.6007.950 33.625
15 14 19 16T 15 

15 

Madelyn Chamis1654
Southington Cheshire

8.350 8.000 8.4008.350 33.100
18 16 10 19 16 

16 

Olivia Zegers238
Greater Green Bay Y

8.500 8.350 8.0508.050 32.950
16 12T 16T 23T 17 

17 

Nicolette Benson1704
Hatboro YMCA

8.400 7.775 9.0007.700 32.875
17 17 20T 7T 18 

18 

Sam Dalton269
Hockomock YMCA

8.150 8.125 8.3008.225 32.800
19T 15 13 21 19 

19 

Summer Alpaugh494
Hanover Area YMCA

7.700 7.500 8.5008.475 32.175
22 19T 7T 18 20 

20 

Hannah Keller364
North Canton YMCA

8.100 7.150 8.7007.700 31.650
21 22 20T 14T 21 

21 

Eliza Field290
Sheboygan County Y

8.150 7.500 8.1507.600 31.400
19T 19T 23 22 22 

22 

Libby Schrack247
North Canton YMCA

7.500 4.750 9.0008.125 29.375
23 23 15 7T 23 

23 

Tayler Johnston287
Lakewood Family YMCA

0.000 0.000 9.0008.450 17.450
24 24 9 7T 24 

24 
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Judge's Signatures

2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 
Meet Results
Jul 3-5, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 7/4/2014 9:39 PM

Women / C / Champ gr1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Hamlin267
Lakewood Family YMCA

8.950 9.375 9.3009.400 37.025
7 2 1 4T 1 

1 

Alexis McKnight505
Lakewood Family YMCA

9.500 9.200 9.1009.025 36.825
1 5 5 7 2 

2 

Kyrie Lowe1144
Hollywood YMCA

8.600 9.350 9.4259.250 36.625
13T 3 3T 2 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Ganrude233
Lacrosse Area Family

8.800 9.325 8.8009.000 35.925
10T 4 6 15T 4 

4 

Breanna Couts311
Mel Korum Family Y

9.175 9.400 8.8758.400 35.850
2 1 11 11 5 

5 

Maya Chalker513
Madison Area YMCA

8.850 8.725 8.4509.300 35.325
9 7T 2 21 6 

6 

Emily Beck416
Lakewood Family YMCA

9.100 8.750 9.2008.200 35.250
3 6 17T 6 7 

7 

Chloe Asper828
Hanover Area YMCA

8.600 7.700 9.3009.250 34.850
13T 15 3T 4T 8 

8 

Elise Haukenes543
Metro Washington

9.050 8.725 9.4507.525 34.750
4 7T 24 1 9 

9 

Hayley Watters285
YMCA of Brandywine

9.000 8.525 8.8508.325 34.700
5T 10 14 12T 10 

10 

Carolyn Duran340
Phoenixville YMCA

9.000 8.600 8.8008.275 34.675
5T 9 16 15T 11 

11 

Samantha Simon459
Metro Washington

8.800 7.400 9.3258.950 34.475
10T 20 7 3 12 

12 

Kaitlyn Maroney310
Madison Area YMCA

8.900 8.200 8.6008.600 34.300
8 12 10 18 13 

13 

Mallory Girvin457
Madison Area YMCA

8.350 8.300 8.7008.625 33.975
16T 11 9 17 14 

14 

Nicolette Benson1704
Hatboro YMCA

8.550 7.600 8.9508.350 33.450
15 16 12T 10 15 

15 

Olivia Zegers238
Greater Green Bay Y

8.300 8.150 8.5008.025 32.975
18 13 21 20 16 

16 

Libby Breider584
Greater Green Bay Y

8.250 7.425 8.8508.300 32.825
19T 19 15 12T 17 

17 

Libby Schrack247
North Canton YMCA

8.650 6.150 8.8508.900 32.550
12 21 8 12T 18 

18 

Sam Dalton269
Hockomock YMCA

8.350 7.900 8.3007.850 32.400
16T 14 22 23 19 

19 

Eliza Field290
Sheboygan County Y

8.050 7.550 8.1508.200 31.950
22 17 17T 24 20 

20 

Hannah Keller364
North Canton YMCA

8.250 7.475 8.5507.625 31.900
19T 18 23 19 21 

21 

Madelyn Chamis1654
Southington Cheshire

8.150 5.900 9.0508.150 31.250
21 23 19 8 22 

22 

Summer Alpaugh494
Hanover Area YMCA

7.450 6.000 8.4008.350 30.200
23 22 12T 22 23 

23 

Tayler Johnston287
Lakewood Family YMCA

0.000 0.000 9.0008.100 17.100
24 24 20 9 24 

24 
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Judge's Signatures

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A
Meet Results
Jul 3-5, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 7/4/2014 9:39 PM

Women / C / Champ gr2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keeley Kirkley231
Lakewood Family YMCA

9.050 9.575 9.4508.500 36.575
2T 1 5T 2 1 

1 

Julia Salazar210
Lakewood Family YMCA

9.250 8.850 9.5008.100 35.700
1 6 15 1 2 

2 

Annie Henry132
Hanover Area YMCA

8.400 9.400 9.0757.950 34.825
13 2 18 4 3 

3 

Michelle Castillo175
South Bay YMCA

8.000 9.250 8.8508.400 34.500
17T 3 8T 8 4T

4T

Aubrea Callanta220
Moultrie YMCA MG's

9.050 8.375 8.6508.425 34.500
2T 7 7 11 4T

4T

Melissa Palmer193
Cameron Family YMCA

8.900 8.000 8.5008.800 34.200
4T 12T 4 14T 6 

6 

Hannah Rennie187
North Shore Wildcats

8.350 9.050 8.3008.350 34.050
14 5 10T 19T 7 

7 

Sammie Phillips221
Moultrie YMCA MG's

8.650 7.950 8.9008.350 33.850
8T 14 10T 7 8 

8 

Kathleen Shier219
North Canton YMCA

8.000 8.350 9.0508.350 33.750
17T 8 10T 5 9 

9 

Kacie Bumiller144
Fanwood-Scotch Plain

8.900 8.250 8.6007.800 33.550
4T 9 19 12 10 

10 

Stephanie Klokiw170
Darien YMCA

8.550 7.250 9.1258.225 33.150
11 17 14 3 11 

11 

Hayley Holzinger118
Darien YMCA

8.450 8.050 8.5508.000 33.050
12 10T 17 13 12 

12 

Sophie Peters225
CWC YMCA

8.800 8.050 8.8007.050 32.700
7 10T 24 9T 13 

13 

Tori Yurcisin108
Greensburg YMCA

8.000 8.000 8.5008.050 32.550
17T 12T 16 14T 14 

14 

Alissa Chan152
Darien YMCA

7.850 7.350 8.8008.400 32.400
21 15 8T 9T 15 

15 

Emmy Magnant1705
Hatboro YMCA

8.600 7.025 8.3508.275 32.250
10 18 13 17T 16 

16 

Joylynne Miller1706
Hatboro YMCA

8.825 5.950 8.3508.950 32.075
6 22T 2 17T 17 

17 

Ashley Stettler153
Upper Bucks YMCA

7.650 7.300 8.2508.500 31.700
24 16 5T 21T 18 

18 

Jody DeMeo168
Greater Toledo YMCA

7.800 6.300 8.2508.825 31.175
22 20 3 21T 19 

19 

Lacey Whitaker136
Hockomock YMCA

8.300 5.950 8.5007.600 30.350
15 22T 20T 14T 20 

20 

Shania Birch145
Haverford Area YMCA

8.150 6.725 8.3007.150 30.325
16 19 23 19T 21 

21 

Georganna Hemphill198
Cameron Family YMCA

8.650 5.850 7.8507.600 29.950
8T 24 20T 23 22 

22 

Makayla Smitley151
Uniontown YMCA

7.700 6.250 7.7007.000 28.650
23 21 25 24 23 

23 

Tierney Goaslind185
Lakewood Family YMCA

0.000 9.225 9.0009.300 27.525
25 4 1 6 24 

24 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A
Meet Results
Jul 3-5, 2014

Page: 2
Printed: 7/4/2014 9:39 PM

Women / C / Champ gr2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erika Edlund115
CWC YMCA

7.900 0.000 7.6507.550 23.100
20 25 22 25 25 

25 
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Judge's Signatures

2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 
Meet Results
Jul 3-5, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 7/4/2014 9:39 PM

Women / C / Champ gr2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Salazar210
Lakewood Family YMCA

9.350 8.800 9.5259.350 37.025
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Kathleen Shier219
North Canton YMCA

9.425 8.700 8.6008.550 35.275
1 5T 8T 15T 2 

2 

Annie Henry132
Hanover Area YMCA

8.250 9.100 9.1508.650 35.150
17 2 7 3 3 

3 

Keeley Kirkley231
Lakewood Family YMCA

9.150 8.650 8.7758.550 35.125
3 7 8T 10 4 

4 

Aubrea Callanta220
Moultrie YMCA MG's

8.950 8.000 9.1258.700 34.775
4T 10 6 4 5 

5 

Sophie Peters225
CWC YMCA

8.400 8.125 8.9508.800 34.275
14T 9 3T 7 6 

6 

Michelle Castillo175
South Bay YMCA

8.000 9.050 8.8758.225 34.150
20T 3 12 9 7T

7T

Melissa Palmer193
Cameron Family YMCA

8.950 7.850 8.6008.750 34.150
4T 11 5 15T 7T

7T

Hannah Rennie187
North Shore Wildcats

8.650 8.700 8.6507.450 33.450
9 5T 21T 13T 9 

9 

Sammie Phillips221
Moultrie YMCA MG's

8.450 8.400 8.7507.800 33.400
12T 8 19 11 10 

10 

Joylynne Miller1706
Hatboro YMCA

8.850 6.450 9.1008.350 32.750
6 21 11 5 11 

11 

Tori Yurcisin108
Greensburg YMCA

8.700 7.200 8.7008.075 32.675
7T 14 13 12 12 

12 

Kacie Bumiller144
Fanwood-Scotch Plain

8.400 7.500 8.5008.000 32.400
14T 12 14 17 13 

13 

Stephanie Klokiw170
Darien YMCA

8.700 6.750 8.9007.850 32.200
7T 17 17 8 14 

14 

Hayley Holzinger118
Darien YMCA

8.450 6.950 8.6507.950 32.000
12T 16 15T 13T 15 

15 

Ashley Stettler153
Upper Bucks YMCA

7.750 7.050 8.4507.950 31.200
23 15 15T 18 16 

16 

Emmy Magnant1705
Hatboro YMCA

8.200 7.250 8.4007.325 31.175
18T 13 23 19 17 

17 

Shania Birch145
Haverford Area YMCA

8.200 6.250 8.1008.400 30.950
18T 22T 10 21 18 

18 

Jody DeMeo168
Greater Toledo YMCA

7.700 5.300 9.0508.800 30.850
24 26 3T 6 19 

19 

Lacey Whitaker136
Hockomock YMCA

8.550 6.250 8.1507.700 30.650
10 22T 20 20 20 

20 

Alissa Chan152
Darien YMCA

8.500 6.600 7.4507.825 30.375
11 20 18 25 21 

21 

Georganna Hemphill198
Cameron Family YMCA

8.400 5.800 7.8007.450 29.450
14T 24 21T 23 22 

22 

Kayla Taylor9999
Flames Gymnastics

8.000 6.650 7.3507.150 29.150
20T 19 24 26 23 

23 

Tierney Goaslind185
Lakewood Family YMCA

0.000 9.400 9.2758.925 27.600
26T 1 2 2 24 

24 
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2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 
Meet Results
Jul 3-5, 2014

Page: 2
Printed: 7/4/2014 9:39 PM

Women / C / Champ gr2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makayla Smitley151
Uniontown YMCA

7.450 5.350 7.5006.950 27.250
25 25 25T 24 25 

25 

Erika Edlund115
CWC YMCA

8.000 0.000 7.9006.950 22.850
20T 27 25T 22 26 

26 

Courtney Lizotte109
Old Town Orono YMCA

0.000 6.700 0.0006.900 13.600
26T 18 27 27 27 

27 
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#1 = 2014 YMCA Nationals Event Finals : 100%
#2 = 2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ : 50%
#3 = 2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A: 50%

2014 YMCA Nationals Event Finals 
Event Results - Multi
Jul 3-5, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 7/5/2014 4:20:15 PM

Women / C / Champ gr1
Session: CEF

Num NamePlace Gym Score#3 #1#2

Alexis McKnight1 505 Lakewood Family YMCA 19.0509.5009.600 9.500
Breanna Couts2 311 Mel Korum Family Y 18.5759.1759.175 9.400
Kaitlyn Maroney3 310 Madison Area YMCA 18.2878.9009.375 9.150
Emily Beck4 416 Lakewood Family YMCA 18.2129.1009.125 9.100
Samantha Simon5 459 Metro Washington 18.2008.8009.200 9.200
Hayley Watters6 285 YMCA of Brandywine 18.1509.0009.050 9.125
Hannah Hamlin7 267 Lakewood Family YMCA 18.1378.9509.025 9.150
Elise Haukenes8 543 Metro Washington 18.0129.0508.775 9.100
Kaitlyn Ganrude9 233 Lacrosse Area Family 18.0008.8009.000 9.100
Carolyn Duran10 340 Phoenixville YMCA 17.9509.0009.000 8.950
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#1 = 2014 YMCA Nationals Event Finals : 100%
#2 = 2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ : 50%
#3 = 2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A: 50%

2014 YMCA Nationals Event Finals 
Event Results - Multi
Jul 3-5, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 7/5/2014 4:23:26 PM

Women / C / Champ gr2
Session: CEF

Num NamePlace Gym Score#3 #1#2

Julia Salazar1 210 Lakewood Family YMCA 18.5759.3509.250 9.275
Keeley Kirkley2 231 Lakewood Family YMCA 18.3259.1509.050 9.225
Aubrea Callanta3 220 Moultrie YMCA MG's 18.1008.9509.050 9.100
Melissa Palmer4 193 Cameron Family YMCA 17.9758.9508.900 9.050
Kathleen Shier5 219 North Canton YMCA 17.7629.4258.000 9.050
Joylynne Miller6 1706 Hatboro YMCA 17.7378.8508.825 8.900
Sammie Phillips7 221 Moultrie YMCA MG's 17.5758.4508.650 9.025
Stephanie Klokiw8 170 Darien YMCA 17.4258.7008.550 8.800
Kacie Bumiller9 144 Fanwood-Scotch Plain 17.2508.4008.900 8.600
Sophie Peters10 225 CWC YMCA 17.1008.4008.800 8.500
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#1 = 2014 YMCA Nationals Event Finals : 100%
#2 = 2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ : 50%
#3 = 2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A: 50%

2014 YMCA Nationals Event Finals 
Event Results - Multi
Jul 3-5, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 7/5/2014 4:22:36 PM

Women / C / Champ gr1
Session: CEF

Num NamePlace Gym Score#3 #1#2

Hannah Hamlin1 267 Lakewood Family YMCA 18.7379.3759.300 9.400
Alexis McKnight2 505 Lakewood Family YMCA 18.6129.2009.375 9.325
Kaitlyn Ganrude3 233 Lacrosse Area Family 18.2259.3259.225 8.950
Breanna Couts4 311 Mel Korum Family Y 18.1879.4009.525 8.725
Emily Beck5 416 Lakewood Family YMCA 17.7258.7508.650 9.025
Kyrie Lowe6 1144 Hollywood YMCA 17.4009.3509.350 8.050
Elise Haukenes7 543 Metro Washington 17.1878.7258.350 8.650
Mallory Girvin8 457 Madison Area YMCA 17.0508.3008.900 8.450
Hayley Watters9 285 YMCA of Brandywine 16.3878.5258.550 7.850
Maya Chalker10 513 Madison Area YMCA 16.2258.7258.625 7.550
Carolyn Duran11 340 Phoenixville YMCA 15.1008.6009.000 6.300
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#1 = 2014 YMCA Nationals Event Finals : 100%
#2 = 2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ : 50%
#3 = 2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A: 50%

2014 YMCA Nationals Event Finals 
Event Results - Multi
Jul 3-5, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 7/5/2014 4:23:42 PM

Women / C / Champ gr2
Session: CEF

Num NamePlace Gym Score#3 #1#2

Tierney Goaslind1 185 Lakewood Family YMCA 18.8379.4009.225 9.525
Keeley Kirkley2 231 Lakewood Family YMCA 18.5128.6509.575 9.400
Annie Henry3 132 Hanover Area YMCA 18.4009.1009.400 9.150
Julia Salazar4 210 Lakewood Family YMCA 18.0758.8008.850 9.250
Hannah Rennie5 187 North Shore Wildcats 17.4008.7009.050 8.525
Michelle Castillo6 175 South Bay YMCA 17.1759.0509.250 8.025
Kathleen Shier7 219 North Canton YMCA 17.0258.7008.350 8.500
Aubrea Callanta8 220 Moultrie YMCA MG's 16.1878.0008.375 8.000
Sammie Phillips9 221 Moultrie YMCA MG's 16.1758.4007.950 8.000
Sophie Peters10 225 CWC YMCA 15.9378.1258.050 7.850
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#1 = 2014 YMCA Nationals Event Finals : 100%
#2 = 2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ : 50%
#3 = 2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A: 50%

2014 YMCA Nationals Event Finals 
Event Results - Multi
Jul 3-5, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 7/5/2014 4:20:39 PM

Women / C / Champ gr1
Session: CEF

Num NamePlace Gym Score#3 #1#2

Hannah Hamlin1 267 Lakewood Family YMCA 18.5009.4009.000 9.300
Kyrie Lowe2 1144 Hollywood YMCA 18.3259.2509.000 9.200
Chloe Asper3 828 Hanover Area YMCA 18.2509.2509.300 8.975
Alexis McKnight4 505 Lakewood Family YMCA 17.9009.0258.775 9.000
Kaitlyn Ganrude5 233 Lacrosse Area Family 17.7759.0008.700 8.925
Samantha Simon6 459 Metro Washington 17.2878.9509.075 8.275
Maya Chalker7 513 Madison Area YMCA 16.9379.3008.475 8.050
Libby Schrack8 247 North Canton YMCA 16.7128.9008.125 8.200
Summer Alpaugh9 494 Hanover Area YMCA 16.5128.3508.475 8.100
Kaitlyn Maroney10 310 Madison Area YMCA 16.2258.6008.250 7.800
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#1 = 2014 YMCA Nationals Event Finals : 100%
#2 = 2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ : 50%
#3 = 2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A: 50%

2014 YMCA Nationals Event Finals 
Event Results - Multi
Jul 3-5, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 7/5/2014 4:24:00 PM

Women / C / Champ gr2
Session: CEF

Num NamePlace Gym Score#3 #1#2

Tierney Goaslind1 185 Lakewood Family YMCA 17.5628.9259.300 8.450
Jody DeMeo2 168 Greater Toledo YMCA 17.3878.8008.825 8.575
Melissa Palmer3 193 Cameron Family YMCA 17.2758.7508.800 8.500
Keeley Kirkley4 231 Lakewood Family YMCA 16.9508.5508.500 8.425
Kathleen Shier5 219 North Canton YMCA 16.9258.5508.350 8.475
Michelle Castillo6 175 South Bay YMCA 16.5628.2258.400 8.250
Joylynne Miller7 1706 Hatboro YMCA 16.5508.3508.950 7.900
Julia Salazar8 210 Lakewood Family YMCA 16.2759.3508.100 7.550
Aubrea Callanta9 220 Moultrie YMCA MG's 16.1878.7008.425 7.625
Annie Henry10 132 Hanover Area YMCA 16.1758.6507.950 7.875
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#1 = 2014 YMCA Nationals Event Finals : 100%
#2 = 2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ : 50%
#3 = 2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A: 50%

2014 YMCA Nationals Event Finals 
Event Results - Multi
Jul 3-5, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 7/5/2014 4:21:56 PM

Women / C / Champ gr1
Session: CEF

Num NamePlace Gym Score#3 #1#2

Kyrie Lowe1 1144 Hollywood YMCA 18.6879.4259.050 9.450
Elise Haukenes2 543 Metro Washington 18.6259.4509.250 9.275
Alexis McKnight3 505 Lakewood Family YMCA 18.5509.1009.400 9.300
Hannah Hamlin4 267 Lakewood Family YMCA 18.5009.3009.300 9.200
Samantha Simon5 459 Metro Washington 18.4379.3259.000 9.275
Emily Beck6 416 Lakewood Family YMCA 18.1129.2009.125 8.950
Breanna Couts7 311 Mel Korum Family Y 18.0628.8759.050 9.100
Nicolette Benson8 1704 Hatboro YMCA 18.0008.9509.000 9.025
Chloe Asper9 828 Hanover Area YMCA 17.6259.3008.950 8.500
Tayler Johnston10 287 Lakewood Family YMCA 17.2009.0009.000 8.200
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#1 = 2014 YMCA Nationals Event Finals : 100%
#2 = 2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ : 50%
#3 = 2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A: 50%

2014 YMCA Nationals Event Finals 
Event Results - Multi
Jul 3-5, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 7/5/2014 4:24:15 PM

Women / C / Champ gr2
Session: CEF

Num NamePlace Gym Score#3 #1#2

Julia Salazar1 210 Lakewood Family YMCA 18.8879.5259.500 9.375
Keeley Kirkley2 231 Lakewood Family YMCA 18.4628.7759.450 9.350
Tierney Goaslind3 185 Lakewood Family YMCA 18.3879.2759.000 9.250
Kathleen Shier4 219 North Canton YMCA 18.2758.6009.050 9.450
Annie Henry5 132 Hanover Area YMCA 18.2379.1509.075 9.125
Aubrea Callanta6 220 Moultrie YMCA MG's 18.1129.1258.650 9.225
Stephanie Klokiw7 170 Darien YMCA 18.0878.9009.125 9.075
Sophie Peters8 225 CWC YMCA 18.0258.9508.800 9.150
Sammie Phillips9 221 Moultrie YMCA MG's 17.7758.7508.900 8.950
Michelle Castillo10 175 South Bay YMCA 17.6628.8758.850 8.800
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#1 - 2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A: 100%
#2 - 2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ : 100%

Page: 1
Printed: 7/4/2014 3:38:39 PM

Women / C / All Ages
Session: All

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A
Team Results - Multi
Jul 3-5, 2014

Place Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Family YMCA * 223.500 55.975 56.225 54.850 56.450

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 27.975 28.250 27.075 28.350
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 28.000 27.975 27.775 28.100

2 Madison Area YMCA * 206.875 53.150 51.600 51.275 50.850

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 27.050 26.375 24.750 25.100
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 26.100 25.225 26.525 25.750

3 Hanover Area YMCA * 201.550 49.275 46.925 51.975 53.375

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 24.975 24.125 25.725 26.525
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 24.300 22.800 26.250 26.850

4 Hatboro YMCA * 194.575 51.425 42.050 48.950 52.150

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 25.825 20.750 24.925 25.700
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 25.600 21.300 24.025 26.450

5 North Canton YMCA * 194.500 49.925 42.575 49.250 52.750

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 23.600 20.250 24.175 26.750
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 26.325 22.325 25.075 26.000

6 Darien YMCA * 193.175 50.500 42.950 48.250 51.475

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 24.850 22.650 24.625 26.475
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 25.650 20.300 23.625 25.000

7 Metro Washington * 138.725 35.825 32.000 33.875 37.025

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 17.975 15.875 17.400 18.250
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 17.850 16.125 16.475 18.775

8 Moultrie YMCA MG's * 136.525 35.100 32.725 33.275 35.425

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 17.700 16.325 16.775 17.550
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 17.400 16.400 16.500 17.875

9 Greater Green Bay Y * 132.375 33.800 32.250 32.325 34.000

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 17.250 16.675 16.000 16.650
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 16.550 15.575 16.325 17.350
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Women / C / All Ages
Session: All

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A
Team Results - Multi
Jul 3-5, 2014

Place Gym ScoreTeam

10 Cameron Family YMCA * 127.750 34.900 27.500 32.600 32.750

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 17.550 13.850 16.400 16.350
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 17.350 13.650 16.200 16.400

11 Hockomock YMCA * 126.200 33.350 28.225 31.375 33.250

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 16.450 14.075 15.825 16.800
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 16.900 14.150 15.550 16.450

12 CWC YMCA * 112.925 33.100 16.175 30.350 33.300

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 16.700 8.050 14.600 16.450
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 16.400 8.125 15.750 16.850

13 Hollywood YMCA * 72.875 17.450 18.700 18.250 18.475

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 8.850 9.350 9.000 9.050
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 8.600 9.350 9.250 9.425

14 Lacrosse Area Family * 71.650 17.800 18.550 17.700 17.600

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 9.000 9.225 8.700 8.800
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 8.800 9.325 9.000 8.800

15 Mel Korum Family Y * 71.250 18.350 18.925 16.050 17.925

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 9.175 9.525 7.650 9.050
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 9.175 9.400 8.400 8.875

16 YMCA of Brandywine * 69.100 18.050 17.075 16.525 17.450

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 9.050 8.550 8.200 8.600
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 9.000 8.525 8.325 8.850

17 Phoenixville YMCA * 69.025 18.000 17.600 15.775 17.650

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 9.000 9.000 7.500 8.850
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 9.000 8.600 8.275 8.800

18 South Bay YMCA * 68.650 16.000 18.300 16.625 17.725

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 8.000 9.250 8.400 8.850
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 8.000 9.050 8.225 8.875
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Women / C / All Ages
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2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A
Team Results - Multi
Jul 3-5, 2014

Place Gym ScoreTeam

19 North Shore Wildcats * 67.500 17.000 17.750 15.800 16.950

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 8.350 9.050 8.350 8.300
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 8.650 8.700 7.450 8.650

20 Fanwood-Scotch Plain * 65.950 17.300 15.750 15.800 17.100

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 8.900 8.250 7.800 8.600
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 8.400 7.500 8.000 8.500

21 Greensburg YMCA * 65.225 16.700 15.200 16.125 17.200

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 8.000 8.000 8.050 8.500
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 8.700 7.200 8.075 8.700

22 Southington Cheshire * 64.350 16.500 13.900 16.500 17.450

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 8.350 8.000 8.350 8.400
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 8.150 5.900 8.150 9.050

23 Sheboygan County Y * 63.350 16.200 15.050 15.800 16.300

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 8.150 7.500 7.600 8.150
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 8.050 7.550 8.200 8.150

24 Upper Bucks YMCA * 62.900 15.400 14.350 16.450 16.700

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 7.650 7.300 8.500 8.250
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 7.750 7.050 7.950 8.450

25 Greater Toledo YMCA * 62.025 15.500 11.600 17.625 17.300

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 7.800 6.300 8.825 8.250
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 7.700 5.300 8.800 9.050

26 Haverford Area YMCA * 61.275 16.350 12.975 15.550 16.400

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 8.150 6.725 7.150 8.300
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 8.200 6.250 8.400 8.100

27 Uniontown YMCA * 55.900 15.150 11.600 13.950 15.200

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym A 7.700 6.250 7.000 7.700
2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ 7.450 5.350 6.950 7.500
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2014 YMCA Nationals Day 2 Champ
Event Results - Multi
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Women / C / Champ gr1
Session: A6

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Hannah Hamlin1 267 Lakewood Family YMCA 37.0250.000 37.025
Alexis McKnight2 505 Lakewood Family YMCA 36.8250.000 36.825
Kyrie Lowe3 1144 Hollywood YMCA 36.6250.000 36.625
Kaitlyn Ganrude4 233 Lacrosse Area Family 35.9250.000 35.925
Breanna Couts5 311 Mel Korum Family Y 35.8500.000 35.850
Maya Chalker6 513 Madison Area YMCA 35.3250.000 35.325
Emily Beck7 416 Lakewood Family YMCA 35.2500.000 35.250
Chloe Asper8 828 Hanover Area YMCA 34.8500.000 34.850
Elise Haukenes9 543 Metro Washington 34.7500.000 34.750
Hayley Watters10 285 YMCA of Brandywine 34.7000.000 34.700
Carolyn Duran11 340 Phoenixville YMCA 34.6750.000 34.675
Samantha Simon12 459 Metro Washington 34.4750.000 34.475
Kaitlyn Maroney13 310 Madison Area YMCA 34.3000.000 34.300
Mallory Girvin14 457 Madison Area YMCA 33.9750.000 33.975
Nicolette Benson15 1704 Hatboro YMCA 33.4500.000 33.450
Olivia Zegers16 238 Greater Green Bay Y 32.9750.000 32.975
Libby Breider17 584 Greater Green Bay Y 32.8250.000 32.825
Libby Schrack18 247 North Canton YMCA 32.5500.000 32.550
Sam Dalton19 269 Hockomock YMCA 32.4000.000 32.400
Eliza Field20 290 Sheboygan County Y 31.9500.000 31.950
Hannah Keller21 364 North Canton YMCA 31.9000.000 31.900
Madelyn Chamis22 1654 Southington Cheshire 31.2500.000 31.250
Summer Alpaugh23 494 Hanover Area YMCA 30.2000.000 30.200
Tayler Johnston24 287 Lakewood Family YMCA 17.1000.000 17.100
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Women / C / Champ gr2
Session: A6

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Julia Salazar1 210 Lakewood Family YMCA 37.0250.000 37.025
Kathleen Shier2 219 North Canton YMCA 35.2750.000 35.275
Annie Henry3 132 Hanover Area YMCA 35.1500.000 35.150
Keeley Kirkley4 231 Lakewood Family YMCA 35.1250.000 35.125
Aubrea Callanta5 220 Moultrie YMCA MG's 34.7750.000 34.775
Sophie Peters6 225 CWC YMCA 34.2750.000 34.275
Michelle Castillo7 175 South Bay YMCA 34.150T 0.000 34.150
Melissa Palmer7 193 Cameron Family YMCA 34.150T 0.000 34.150
Hannah Rennie9 187 North Shore Wildcats 33.4500.000 33.450
Sammie Phillips10 221 Moultrie YMCA MG's 33.4000.000 33.400
Joylynne Miller11 1706 Hatboro YMCA 32.7500.000 32.750
Tori Yurcisin12 108 Greensburg YMCA 32.6750.000 32.675
Kacie Bumiller13 144 Fanwood-Scotch Plain 32.4000.000 32.400
Stephanie Klokiw14 170 Darien YMCA 32.2000.000 32.200
Hayley Holzinger15 118 Darien YMCA 32.0000.000 32.000
Ashley Stettler16 153 Upper Bucks YMCA 31.2000.000 31.200
Emmy Magnant17 1705 Hatboro YMCA 31.1750.000 31.175
Shania Birch18 145 Haverford Area YMCA 30.9500.000 30.950
Jody DeMeo19 168 Greater Toledo YMCA 30.8500.000 30.850
Lacey Whitaker20 136 Hockomock YMCA 30.6500.000 30.650
Alissa Chan21 152 Darien YMCA 30.3750.000 30.375
Georganna Hemphill22 198 Cameron Family YMCA 29.4500.000 29.450
Kayla Taylor23 9999 Flames Gymnastics 29.1500.000 29.150
Tierney Goaslind24 185 Lakewood Family YMCA 27.6000.000 27.600
Makayla Smitley25 151 Uniontown YMCA 27.2500.000 27.250
Erika Edlund26 115 CWC YMCA 22.8500.000 22.850
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